
Notice Inviting Bid 

 

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 

LTD  

(MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS, GOVT. OF INDIA)  
 

(Online e-tender through Central Public Procurement Portal) 

 

Package No: NHIDCL/ NH-144 (A)-J&K/Pkg-III (R)/2017-18                 Dated: 28.03.2018 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) FOR “Up-gradation to 4-lane with Paved 

Shoulder of Jammu-Akhnoor road section of NH-144A from Ganesh Vihar 

(Km 6.000)
 
to Hanuman chowk (Km 30.000)

 
of 24 Km length in the state of 

Jammu and Kashmir to be executed on EPC basis”. 
 

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highways & Infrastructure 

Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) is engaged in the development of National 

Highways and as part of this endeavour, it has been decided to undertake “Up-gradation to 
4-lanes with Paved Shoulder of Jammu- Akhnoor road section of NH-144A 
from Km 6.000 Km 30.000 in the state of Jammu and Kashmir to be 
executed on EPC basis” through an Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) 

Contract. 

The National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) now 
invites bids from eligible contractors for the following project: 

State NH No. Name of work Estimated 

Project Cost 

(in Crore) 

Completion 

period 

Maintenan

ce period 

Jammu & 

Kashmir 
144A 

Up-gradation to 4-lane with 

Paved Shoulder of Jammu-

Akhnoor road section of NH-

144A from Ganesh Vihar (Km 

6.000)
 

to Hanuman chowk 

(Km 30.000)
 
of 24 Km length 

in the state of Jammu and 

Kashmir to be executed on 

EPC basis. 
 

260.77 30 Months 4 Years 

 

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official website of NHIDCL 

http://www.nhidcl.com and www.eprocure.gov.in  from 28.03.2018 to 30.04.2018 (upto 17.00 

Hrs. IST). Bid must be submitted online only at www.eprocure.gov.in from 24.04.2018 to 

01.05.2018 (upto 1100 hours IST). Bids received online shall be opened on 02.05.2018 (at 

1130 hours IST). 
 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, 

Power of Attorney and joint bidding agreement shall be submitted physically by the Bidder on 

or before 01.05.2018 (at 1100 hours IST) .Please note that the Authority reserves the right to 

accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/


 

 

 

 

 

Pradeep Sharma 

General Manager (T) 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) 

3
rd

 Floor, PTI Building, 4, Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001  
Phone: 011-2346 1674 
e-mail: prad_gmt@nhidcl.com 
As part of the Standard Operating Procedure for adoption of Integrity Pact, Dr. Satyanarayana 

Dash, IAS (Retd.) has been appointed as Independent External Monitor (IEM) in NHIDCL, as 

per approval of the Central Vigilance Commission and Ministry of Road Transport & 

Highways, Govt. of India. The contact details of Dr. Satyanarayana Dash, IEM, NHIDCL, are 

as under: 

 

HIG-206, Kanan Vihar Phase I, Chandrasekharpur, 

Bhubaneswar 

Odisha-751024 

Email-id: satya8may@yahoo.co.in 

Tel:    +91-9776751669 

 

 


